
SM
Place N° Licence Nom Prénom N° de Club Nom du Club Clt

1 7417308 DUARTE Tiago 01740038 CRAN ANNECY TT 934/20

2 082862 BAUDRILLARD David 01740057 PAYS ROCHOIS et GENEVOIS TT 74 744/21

3 7411092 PAN Faustin 01740038 CRAN ANNECY TT 19

4 9D3388 RAKOTOARISOA Mamy Setra 01740057 PAYS ROCHOIS et GENEVOIS TT 74 811/20

5 749091 REVIL Romain 01740038 CRAN ANNECY TT 19

6 9726543 DARIDE Thibaut 01740020 STELLA THONON 14

7 747061 ETIENNE Alexy 01740001 ENTENTE PONGISTE AMBILLY 14

8 7411604 QUEVA Frederic 01740001 ENTENTE PONGISTE AMBILLY 15

9 7411010 MASSET Quentin 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 15

10 7414305 CLEUVENOT-VANHELMON Marceau 01740010 CRUSEILLES TT 13

11 746227 DENIGER Etienne 01740038 CRAN ANNECY TT 12

12 7414469 MASSE Frederic 01740038 CRAN ANNECY TT 13

13 7413657 RIVIERE Kylian 01740038 CRAN ANNECY TT 13

14 7412884 TRAN Joseph 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 10

15 7411995 TEIXEIRA Yohan 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 10

16 7414572 SAULNIER Julien 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 7

17 7415128 MASSON Nolan 01740057 PAYS ROCHOIS et GENEVOIS TT 74 11

18 7414754 FAVIER BOSSON Thomas 01740020 STELLA THONON 11

19 7412997 KHODABAKHSH Armin 01740011 EVIAN SPORTS TENNIS DE TABLE 11

20 4445637 LEVOY Leo 01740010 CRUSEILLES TT 10

21 7414235 BEAUQUIS Thomas 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 11

22 746286 BAIS Florian 01740063 SALLANCHES TT 9

23 7412619 BARDOU Sebastien 01740047 CLUSES TENNIS DE TABLE 9

24 7414041 GOLLIET Philippe 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 7

25 7410227 DOHOLLO Valentin 01740090 TT LES GECKOS 7

26 7417418 FERREIRA Filipe 01740047 CLUSES TENNIS DE TABLE 5

27 0112887 BOBIN Daniel 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 7

-19
Place N° Licence Nom Prénom N° de Club Nom du Club Clt

1 7412467 SERVOZ Antoine 01740011 EVIAN SPORTS TENNIS DE TABLE 18

2 7412076 MARIDOR Mathias 01740011 EVIAN SPORTS TENNIS DE TABLE 17

3 7413734 FOURNOT Nolann 01740057 PAYS ROCHOIS et GENEVOIS TT 74 16

4 7414149 PELLET MANY Keryan 01740001 ENTENTE PONGISTE AMBILLY 11

5 7414305 CLEUVENOT-VANHELMON Marceau 01740010 CRUSEILLES TT 13

6 7414187 PETITJEAN Yann 01740001 ENTENTE PONGISTE AMBILLY 13

7 9A1749 TORELLI Olivier 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 10

8 7414754 FAVIER BOSSON Thomas 01740020 STELLA THONON 11

9 7413748 CASASOLA Kaiji 01740011 EVIAN SPORTS TENNIS DE TABLE 12

10 7415088 HOURCADE Alexandre 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 9

11 7413657 RIVIERE Kylian 01740038 CRAN ANNECY TT 13

12 7414242 SONZINI Evan 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 9

13 7411995 TEIXEIRA Yohan 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 10

14 7415128 MASSON Nolan 01740057 PAYS ROCHOIS et GENEVOIS TT 74 11



15 7414235 BEAUQUIS Thomas 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 11

16 7416048 GHOORUN Ilhan 01740063 SALLANCHES TT 8

-15
Place N° Licence Nom Prénom N° de Club Nom du Club Clt

1 7413734 FOURNOT Nolann 01740057 PAYS ROCHOIS et GENEVOIS TT 74 16

2 9A1749 TORELLI Olivier 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 10

3 7415964 DOBBELS Louca 01740020 STELLA THONON 8

4 7414198 ECHERNIER Florian 01740011 EVIAN SPORTS TENNIS DE TABLE 10

5 7416369 DREVARD Jonas 01740020 STELLA THONON 9

6 7416279 CAPPELLE Mathias 01740001 ENTENTE PONGISTE AMBILLY 8

7 7416016 RENIEBLAS Alexandre 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 9

8 7416612 MEROTTO Liam 01740020 STELLA THONON 8

9 7414282 MARIE Tom 01740057 PAYS ROCHOIS et GENEVOIS TT 74 9

10 7413820 SCHILTZ Jehro 01740063 SALLANCHES TT 7

11 0116152 CROCHET Armand 01740057 PAYS ROCHOIS et GENEVOIS TT 74 7

12 7414784 LABET Nils 01740038 CRAN ANNECY TT 8

13 7415687 VAULEON Romeo 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 7

14 7416892 DJAFAAR Adam 01740020 STELLA THONON 6

15 7415088 HOURCADE Alexandre 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 9

-13
Place N° Licence Nom Prénom N° de Club Nom du Club Clt

1 7416016 RENIEBLAS Alexandre 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 9

2 7414282 MARIE Tom 01740057 PAYS ROCHOIS et GENEVOIS TT 74 9

3 0116476 CHABROL Kevin Enzo 01010059 CLUB DE TENNIS DE TABLE GESSIEN 8

4 7415089 POURRAZ Evan 01740057 PAYS ROCHOIS et GENEVOIS TT 74 7

5 7416121 MORALES DONNEZ Vigo 01740057 PAYS ROCHOIS et GENEVOIS TT 74 6

6 0116618 LECHEVALIER Gabriel 01010059 CLUB DE TENNIS DE TABLE GESSIEN 6

7 7415687 VAULEON Romeo 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 7

8 7415899 HEULIN CAMBO Jules 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 7

9 7416650 COSTE Yohann 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 5

10 7415633 VACHON Igor 01740001 ENTENTE PONGISTE AMBILLY 6

11 7416197 MORY Théo 01740057 PAYS ROCHOIS et GENEVOIS TT 74 6

12 7417070 COURTOIS Louis 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 6

13 7415570 PERSINI Eliott 01740011 EVIAN SPORTS TENNIS DE TABLE 6

14 7416826 LI Mattéo 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 5

15 7415850 BEAUQUIS Louis 01740001 ENTENTE PONGISTE AMBILLY 6

16 7415900 TARDY CHOSSON Lucas 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 5

-11
Place N° Licence Nom Prénom N° de Club Nom du Club Clt

1 7415899 HEULIN CAMBO Jules 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 7

2 7416634 BOURGEOIS Hugo 01740020 STELLA THONON 7

3 7416121 MORALES DONNEZ Vigo 01740057 PAYS ROCHOIS et GENEVOIS TT 74 6

4 7417070 COURTOIS Louis 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 6



5 7416139 CAPPELLE Hugo 01740001 ENTENTE PONGISTE AMBILLY 6

6 7416650 COSTE Yohann 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 5

7 7415900 TARDY CHOSSON Lucas 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 5

8 7417677 QUENU GATEAU Antoine 01740001 ENTENTE PONGISTE AMBILLY 5

9 7416900 LOPEZ Joshua 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 5

10 7416034 GILLAIN Lancelot 01740001 ENTENTE PONGISTE AMBILLY 5

11 7416731 DUCK Robin 01740001 ENTENTE PONGISTE AMBILLY 5

12 7416817 HADDAD Adel 01740001 ENTENTE PONGISTE AMBILLY 5

13 7417044 DUBRAY CHAUVET Léopold 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 5

14 7417398 RAE Ylan 01740020 STELLA THONON 5

15 7416755 KASDI Adem 01740001 ENTENTE PONGISTE AMBILLY 5

16 7416074 SACHET Léandre 01740057 PAYS ROCHOIS et GENEVOIS TT 74 5

17 7417088 SAPONE Lorenzo 01740047 CLUSES TENNIS DE TABLE 5

18 7415670 RODRIGUES CARNEIRO Rohann 01740011 EVIAN SPORTS TENNIS DE TABLE 5

-9
Place N° Licence Nom Prénom N° de Club Nom du Club Clt

1 7416654 MAESTRIPIERI Mathis 01740065 ANNECY LE VIEUX - SILLINGY TT 5

2 7417044 DUBRAY CHAUVET Léopold 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 5

3 7416900 LOPEZ Joshua 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 5

4 7417071 COURTOIS Thibault 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 5

5 7417447 DENTZ Peio 01740011 EVIAN SPORTS TENNIS DE TABLE 5

6 7417057 CAMMAS LECOMTE Marcel 01740038 CRAN ANNECY TT 5

7 7417119 POURRAZ Léo 01740057 PAYS ROCHOIS et GENEVOIS TT 74 5

8 7417368 ANCELIN Léopold 01740020 STELLA THONON 5

9 7417685 JAGHMIM-CHATELLAIN Sofiane 01740020 STELLA THONON 5



SD
Place N° Licence Nom Prénom N° de Club Nom du Club Clt

1 748305 DENERVAUD Sarah 01740001 ENTENTE PONGISTE AMBILLY 10

2 7413255 GASTELLIER Marion 01740011 EVIAN SPORTS TENNIS DE TABLE 9

3 748629 APPERTET Aurelie 01740057 PAYS ROCHOIS et GENEVOIS TT 74 9

4 393859 MOREL Aurore 01740038 CRAN ANNECY TT 8

5 7416035 VAZ Sophie 01740001 ENTENTE PONGISTE AMBILLY 8

6 7412324 CHARMOT Isabelle 01740090 TT LES GECKOS 6

-19
Place N° Licence Nom Prénom N° de Club Nom du Club Clt

1 7413255 GASTELLIER Marion 01740011 EVIAN SPORTS TENNIS DE TABLE 9

2 7414150 PELLET MANY Kelya 01740001 ENTENTE PONGISTE AMBILLY 6

3 7416205 RENIEBLAS Emma 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 5

-15
Place N° Licence Nom Prénom N° de Club Nom du Club Clt

1 7414150 PELLET MANY Kelya 01740001 ENTENTE PONGISTE AMBILLY 6

2 7414277 LAIGLE Anais 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 7

3 7416281 LEBBOS Emma 01740001 ENTENTE PONGISTE AMBILLY 6

4 7416205 RENIEBLAS Emma 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 5

5 7414837 ETIENNE Elise 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 5

6 7416063 GILLAIN Lola 01740001 ENTENTE PONGISTE AMBILLY 5

-13
Place N° Licence Nom Prénom N° de Club Nom du Club Clt

1 7414277 LAIGLE Anais 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 7

2 7414837 ETIENNE Elise 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 5

3 7416281 LEBBOS Emma 01740001 ENTENTE PONGISTE AMBILLY 6

4 7416063 GILLAIN Lola 01740001 ENTENTE PONGISTE AMBILLY 5

5 7415805 FERNANDEZ Lea 01740001 ENTENTE PONGISTE AMBILLY 5

6 7416810 PICARD Eléanor 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 5

-11
Place N° Licence Nom Prénom N° de Club Nom du Club Clt

1 7415805 FERNANDEZ Lea 01740001 ENTENTE PONGISTE AMBILLY 5

2 7417412 RODRIGUES CARNEIRO Cécilia 01740011 EVIAN SPORTS TENNIS DE TABLE 5

3 0117722 ANGELI Mona 01010059 CLUB DE TENNIS DE TABLE GESSIEN 5

4 7416811 PICARD Alexia 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 5

-9
Place N° Licence Nom Prénom N° de Club Nom du Club Clt

1 7416811 PICARD Alexia 01740003 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 5


